Résultats 2022 — La cercottoise — 15 KM
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Dos
66
108
34
97
94
114
132
82
13
27
2
102
47
107
119
131
67
88
33
124
118
178
17
130
57
111
12
77
56
101
37

Nom
JACOB Camille
LETERTRE Victor
QUINEAU Mathyas
COUTELLIER Romain
ARFAOUI Moufid
LAQUAY Julien
GORIN Yann
HURAULT Fabien
ROUILLON Dany
BALLANSAT Ludovic
JOLLIET Stephane
AUBRY Patrick
ALLIENNE Anthony
CHABAUD Jeremie
COUDIERE Sebastien
CHICHERI Jimmy
CONTAT Damien
BENAMEUR Abdallah
MENA Romain
LUILLERY Mickael
CORNEVAUX Lucas
BILLARD David
FERNANDES Florent
NAULEAN Xavier
COUTANT Anthony
GIRY Pascal
GODIN Benoit
SIERRA Antoine
BUISSON Julien
TEIXEIRA Manuel
JUIGNE Clément

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Cat
MOH
SEH
SEH
MOH
M2H
SEH
M3H
M1H
M4H
M3H
M3H
M4H
MOH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1H
MOH
MOH
M1H
SEH
M1H
MOH
MOH
SEH
M4H
M2H
ESH
M1H
M3H
JUH

Temps
1:00:13
1:03:11
1:03:25
1:04:47
1:05:21
1:05:40
1:05:42
1:07:07
1:07:56
1:09:11
1:09:11
1:11:05
1:12:02
1:12:20
1:12:32
1:12:32
1:14:10
1:14:31
1:14:47
1:14:58
1:15:52
1:16:11
1:16:23
1:16:27
1:16:36
1:17:03
1:17:11
1:17:23
1:17:34
1:17:52
1:18:01



32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

110
92
81
74
49

127

120
25
26

106
71
78
91
28
64
86

112
58
79
55
76
75
63
21
60
35

121
44

125
16
93
69
85

LOPES David
CARTIER Johnny
CORTET Antoine

CHENET Sebastien
VAILLANT Pierre
DOYEN Cyril
LUDER-PESCHEUX
Audrey
VIOLAIN Ludovic
CHERON Jean-Baptiste
AUGER Franck
GERARD Johann
CLEMENT Maeva
TREYER David
PINHEIRO Luis Carlos
ABRAHAM Armand
DESRATS Serge
HALLIER Fabien
COUTANT Sebastien
MORET Vincent
GUILLAUME Ayoub
MAUPILER Laurent
PELLE Marie
MERLIN Emmanuel
VANDYCK Anthony
TEXIER Nicolas
RIBARDIERE Philippe
BOURILLON Sabrina
CHARRON Brice
SAMBAR Rony
GUIET Frédéric
LE DONGE Alain
SIMOUNET Olivier

BARBOSA TORRES Célina

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

MOH
M3H
MOH
M3H
SEH
MOH

MI1F
MOH
SEH
M3H
MOH
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEH
M3H
M2H
MOH
MOH
M4H
M3H
MOF
MOH
M3H
M2H
M3H
MI1F
SEH
MOH
M1H
M3H
M1H
MI1F

1:18:04
1:18:05
1:18:05
1:18:07
1:18:12
1:18:57

1:19:09
1:19:59
1:20:04
1:20:05
1:20:24
1:20:41
1:20:50
1:21:20
1:21:25
1:21:43
1:22:05
1:22:06
1:22:07
1:22:29
1:22:54
1:23:06
1:23:47
1:23:49
1:24:05
1:24:22
1:24:31
1:24:50
1:24:56
1:25:07
1:25:32
1:25:45
1:26:24



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

95
100
68
61
123
20
15
90
80
84
103
98
99

129
50
128
48
96

31
14
24
73

11
39
40
109
115
10

GAYON Benoit
LOEILLOT Séverine
TEDONE Samuel
CHARRON Hugues
NIEPIEKLO Arnaud
MICHAU Laurent
PICHUEQUE Damien
PROUST Arnaud
TASTIN Jakez
CASSEGRAIN Amandine
VILLETTE Denis
PRADIER Gregory
RENUY Dominique
BONJEAN Cyril
ANGOT Aldric
DUMUIS Christophe
LECONTE Francois
GUERIN Jennifer
GUILBERT Stephane
BLANC Caroline
PERIE Remi
LELARGE Christian
ROUILLON Betty
CAVIER Aurélien
MARIOT José
MALON Lucie
MERCIER Denis
MELOT Alexis
MOREL Stéphane
CHARIGNY Laetitia
BARBA MONTES Anne

THIVOLLE-CAZAT Etienne

MORO Lionel
MOREAU Xavier

Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme

M2H
M2F
SEH
MOH
M1H
M2H
SEH
MOH
SEH
SEF
M3H
M1H
M4H
M1H
M3H
M4H
M4H
SEF
M5H
MI1F
SEH
M1H
ESF
MOH
M4H
SEF
M3H
SEH
M2H
MOF
MA4F
SEH
M3H
M3H

1:26:25
1:26:44
1:27:26
1:27:28
1:27:31
1:27:38
1:27:54
1:28:03
1:28:35
1:29:03
1:29:32
1:29:32
1:29:33
1:29:45
1:30:13
1:30:13
1:30:14
1:30:34
1:30:57
1:31:09
1:31:12
1:31:43
1:31:52
1:31:58
1:32:40
1:33:22
1:34:09
1:34:36
1:35:02
1:35:03
1:35:47
1:36:26
1:36:26
1:37:16



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

116
29
117
38
104
105
65

46
36
30
42
41
52
32
62
54
83
113

53
43
59
51
87
89
70
18
19
122
126

RASSAT Jéréme
ALOY Margot
ANTERION Christophe
CARREAU Lionel
FOUCHET Laurent
FOUCHET Valérie
GAZZOLA Cedric
PATY Mathilde
CHENUT Christophe
BORNES Laurent
LE POGAM Florian
LOZANO Florian
GAYET Mathieu
VANDERAERDE Cécile
MOREL Julien
MERLIN Stella
APPERE Samuel
VIDAL Florent
HERBAUDIERE Cédric
POMARES Nathalie
VANNIER Isabelle
COCOUAL Marie
KOUROGHLI Fric
MARTEL Laurent
SEJOURNE Jonathan
SEJOURNE Grégory
FAUQUEMBERGUE Sarah
FAILLAT Valerie
VIGOUREUX Etienne
ROCHE Pascal
LENOIR Stephane

Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme

M1H
SEF
M1H
M4H
M4H
M3F
M1H
MI1F
M3H
M3H
MOH
SEH
SEH
MI1F
MOH
MOF
M1H
M4H
M1H
M2F
M2F
SEF
M3H
M2H
MOH
M1H
SEF
M3F
M4H
M3H
M3H

1:37:16
1:37:42
1:37:52
1:38:57
1:39:00
1:39:01
1:39:28
1:39:48
1:40:38
1:40:47
1:41:03
1:42:47
1:42:48
1:44:15
1:44:22
1:44:47
1:45:14
1:45:17
1:46:00
1:47:10
1:47:16
1:47:16
1:49:42
1:51:19
1:54:59
1:54:59
1:56:45
1:58:48
1:58:48
2:06:34
2:06:35



